§ 'MODEL 45-0175

W




* REPAIR PARTS FOR POLY CART MODEL 450175

DESCRIPTION .

X

m

il
=

£

3

Poly Tray
Axle, 1"
Wheel _

Tongue Draw Bar -

. Latch Stand Plate .
Latch Stand Bracket . .-
Whee! Support

- Latch Lock .

- Bracket, Latch Mounttng
Mitch Bracket ..~ R
|+ Cotter Pin, 1/8" Dia. X 1- 1;’2"
. Washer, Flat 1.59" ODx 1" iD
" Spacer Tube, 3-1/8" Lg.:
"Hex Lock Nut 1/4-20 Thread
Hex Nut, 3/8-16 Thread - :
Washer, Fiat 1/4" Sid. Wrought
Hex Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1-1/4" Lg

1 Lock Washer, 3/8% - o

|- Hex Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-3/4" Lg

-1 Slotted Truss Head Bolt, 5/16- 18 x .‘3/‘4“ Lg
Hex Nut, 1/4-20 (SEMS). Type

1 Hex Nut, 5/16-18 (SEMS) Type

1+ Hex Bolt, 1/4-20'x 3/4":

. "Extension Spring -

: Owriers Manual

19 | 150969
20 | 43814 |
21 | . 46078
22 | 46980
23 | 43012
24 | 43000
47401






